T PSFLOO
TL-B10 SERIES
Excellence in Micro pump,DC pump
Barb nozzles
Inlet:    φ17mm
Outlet: φ9.8mm
    Thread nozzles
            G1/2

● All wetted materials FDA approved to be safety
    usage
● Low or no maintenance
● Blocked protection
● Polarity protection
Specification
Model Product Code
Max Flow Rate
(L/M)
Rated Voltage
(DC)
Current (A)
Max Water
Head (M)
 Power (W)
TL-B10-A12-0703 7L 12VDC 0.6 3 7
TL-B10-A12-0905 9L 12VDC 1.4 5 16.8
TL-B10-A
TL-B10-A24-0703 7L 24VDC 0.4 3 10
TL-B10-A24-0905 9L 24VDC 0.6 5 15
TL-B10-A24-1208 12L 24VDC 1.3 8 31.2
TL-B10-B12-0703 7L 12VDC 0.6 3 7
TL-B10-B12-0905 9L 12VDC 1.4 5 16.8
TL-B10-B
TL-B10-B24-0703 7L 24VDC 0.4 3 10
TL-B10-B24-0905 9L 24VDC 0.6 5 15
TL-B10-B24-1208 12L 24VDC 1.3 8 31.2
Note:  1.pump itself meet: /F,food grade    2. normal type liquid ≤70℃, /H high temperature type liquid ≤105℃ can be customized for
items of  0703/H, 0905/H.      3. /S submersible type can be customized, if submersible liquid should be ≤50℃      4. /PV type by solar
panel driven directly can be customized as: 12V (suit for solar panel 7V～24V), 24V (suit for solar panel 14V～32V).    5. FG(RPM) signal
wire can be customized    6. PWM frequency speed control or 0~5V speed control can be customized.